General Merit List Total Applications : 52 Cutoff : 54.60

Sr.No Application ID
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123622976057056

123577639857048

123418377857077

123387337457072

123558625857065

123730826457090

123282513057027

123791686557034

123493699057067

123853581657010

123430998757078

123919240357028

123445088657058

123711756357020

123705328957083

123533503857042

123807957657042

123612774757037

123741763757073

123882600057096

123223370057073

123860946057069

123844079357079

123760386757091

Name of
Applicant
Vaishali Malviya
RAVEENA OAD
KANIKA SUTHAR
KAILASH CHAND
RAWAT

RITIKA KUNWAR RAO

KOMAL SIKARWAR

VARJU PATEL
MAYA KUNWAR
CHUNDAWAT
KUSHA KUMARI
PATEL

SAVITA PATEL

Krishna Kunwar Rao
MEENAKSHI OAD

MAMTA REGAR
KANCHAN KUMARI
PATEL

KAMALA PATEL
KAMALA PATEL

NAGENDRA SINGH
CHUNDAWAT
GEETA KUMARI
RAWAT

KUSHAL MEENA
ANITA RAO
SUNITA KUMARI
RAWAT
Hemendra Singh
Panwar

UMESH KUMAR
REGAR

TEENA KUNWAR
CHUNDAWAT

Father's Name

Shankar Lal Ji
Hemraj oad
SUNIL SUTHAR

LAXMAN KUMAR
BHUPENDRA
SINGH RAO

LAL SINGH
SIKARWAR

HEERA LAL PATEL

Himmat Singh

KHEMRAJ PATEL
KHEM RAJ
Rajendra Singh
Rao

HEERA LAL OAD
BHAGWATI LAL
REGAR

BHAGWATI LAL
MEGHRAJ PATEL
MEGHRAJ PATEL

BHANWAR SINGH
CHUNDAWAT
SHANKAR LAL
RAWAT

LALU RAM MEENA
SOHAN LAL RAO

MOHAN JI

Rup Singh
DINESH KUMAR
REGAR

BHEEM SINGH
CHUNDAWAT

Category
SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC

General

OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC

SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
General

OBC

ST
OBC

OBC

General

SC

General

Admission
Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
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GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Tot. Perc.

94.2

90.8

86.4

83.8

83.8

82.8

81.8

79.8

79.4
79.4

78.4
76.8

76.8

73
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72.4
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66.8

66.8
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41
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46

47

48

123919578057079

123164452657020

123958450957025

123604785857070

123895955457056

123241272757080

123662461957055

123816220457040

123744374957022

123887874757022

123921159457070

123639850857079

123975271857033

123720929557070

123816926357029

123829075557042

123875796557092

123882243057010

123550380057090

123282561057044

123999369357056

123565437257020

123508847957084

123598646257030

ASHA KUMARI
RAWAT

LAL SINGH RAJPUT
CHHAYA KUNWAR
CHUNDAWAT
VARDU PATEL
AASAMA KHAN
PATHAN
MANOHAR LAL
MEENA

RITIK MEGHWAL

MUKESH BHEEL
NIRMA PATEL
LAXMI KUMARI
RAWAT

MANGI LAL MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR
MEENA

SONAL PATEL

MEENA PATEL
NARESH KUMAR
RAWAT
Narendra Singh

DEVI SINGH RAWAT
VELU KUMARI
MEENA

KELASHI KUMARI
MEENA

Archana Oad
FATAH LAL MEENA

SHANKER LAL GAYRI

BHERU LAL PATEL

BHUPENDRA SINGH
CHUNDAWAT

NANA LAL RAWAT
DAULAT SINGH
RAJPUT

PREM SINGH
CHUNDAWAT
RODI LALJI

KALU KHAN
PATHAN

NANGA MEENA
RAMESH
MEGHWAL

HEERA LAL BHEEL
LALU RAM PATEL

UDAI LAL

FATEH LAL MEENA
NANA RAM
MEENA

BHERU LAL PATEL
SHANKAR LAL
PATEL

NARAYAN LAL
RAWAT

Ratan Singh
GAUTAM SINGH
RAWAT

MOHAN LAL JI
DEVA JI
Kailash Oad
SHANKAR LAL
BHIMA GAYRI

GOTAM LAL PATEL

DAULAT SINGH
CHUNDAWAT

0OBC

General

General
OBC

General

ST

SC

ST
OBC

OBC

ST

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC
General

OBC

ST

ST

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

General

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

66.6

66.4

66.4
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64.4

64.2

63.8

63.4
63.4

62.6

61.8

61.2

60

60

60
60
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59.2
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58.4

58.2

58

57.8

56.2
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49

50
51

52

123497188057025

123854270057056

123117239257010

123569920357059

HEERA LAL DANGI
KARAN SINGH
BASANTI KUMARI
MEENA

Rekha Meghwal

GANGA RAM
PATEL
KUR SINGH

KALU JI
Jagdish Lal

OBC
General

ST
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

55.2
54.8

54.8
54.6


../Downloads/Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=186630
../Downloads/Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=209937
../Downloads/Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=265242
../Downloads/Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=231627

